VA FEDE,
i, _— ‘%7
s
S|
s
% x &

o'

slovahiaring

l

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
3. 125/ 250 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.
FP 2 7/11/2025 13:30 . ...

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(78) Jiri BURSA

(90) Lorenzo TIVERON T 13:33:15.020 1:19.955 34.130
1 13:32:54 558 1.16.416 32.008 2 13:35:58.123 2:43.103 52757  1:16.464 33.882
2 13:35:26.093 2:31.535 48622  1:12.521 30.392 3 13:38:42.243 2:44.120 52701  1:17.470 33.949
3 13:37:57.234 2:31.141 47755  1:12.825 30.561 p4 13:41:29.066 2:46.823 53.120  1:17.078
4 13:40:30.252 2:33.018 47831 1:14.776 30.411 5 13:46:01.518 4:32.452 1:16.144 33.646
5 13:42:59.771 2:29.519 47370 1:11.852 30.297 6 13:48:45.429 2:43.911 53.127  1:16.677 34.107
6 13:45:31.121 2:31.350 47370 1:13.586 30.394 7 13:51:31.722 2:46.293 53462  1:18.742 34.089
7 13:48:01.186 2:30.065 47330  1:12.500 30.235
8 13:50:31.584 2:30.398 47293 1:12.698 30.407 (5) Martin KRTICKA

1 13:32:54.924 1:22.860 34541

(2) Patrik KOLAR 2 13:35:41.541 2:46.617 52.890  1:20.434 33.293
T 13:33:35.217 115914 31.900 3 13:38:29.063 2:47.522 53030  1:21.104 33.388
2 13:36:08.303 2:33.086 48799  1:13.315 30.972 4 13:41:16.397 2:47.334 53028  1:21.507 32.799
3 13:38:40.812 2:32.509 48398  1:13.305 30.806 5 13:44:03.900 2:47.503 52704  1:21.120 33.679
4 13:41:14.951 2:34.139 48341 114574 31.224 6 13:46:52.155 2:48.255 53781  1:20.730 33.744
5 13:43:47.851 2:32.900 48407  1:13.692 30.801 7 13:49:39.471 2:47.316 53628  1:20.134 33.554
6 13:46:20.072 2:32.221 48307  1:13.020 30.894 8 13:52:24.870 2:45.399 53.158  1:18.996 33.245
7 13:48:52.296 2:32.224 48458  1:12.788 30.978
8 13:51:27.517 2:35.221 48774  1:15.190 31.257 (74) Robert MALIK

1 13:35:02.733 1:22.216 35.931

(4) Oldrich PODLIPNY 2 13:37:56.905 2:54.172 58.369  1:21.333 34.470
T 13:33:00.577 1:21.624 31.856 3 13:41:00.256 3:03.351 53.641  1:25.777 43.933
2 13:35:37.163 2:36.586 49334  1:15.681 31.571 4 13:43:47.199 2:46.943 54024  1:18.893 34.026
3 13:38:13.954 2:36.791 49839  1:15.695 31.257 5 13:46:35.022 2:47.823 54061  1:19.543 34.219
4 13:40:49.611 2:35.657 49380  1:14.870 31.407 6 13:49:53.206 3:18.184 1:03.450  1:32.701 42.033
5 13:43:25.183 2:35.572 49305  1:14.889 31.378 p7 13:52:57.550 3:04.344 1:00.877  1:20.475

p6 13:46:36.436 3:11.253 1:05.956  1:21.116
(24) Ondrej FRYDA

(14) Marek ZIMA 1 13:33:04.548 1:21.562 34517
1 13:32:57.528 1:17.357 33.369 2 13:35:54.896 2:50.348 54397  1:20.937 35.014
2 13:35:37.919 2:40.391 51.959  1:14.966 33.466 3 13:38:43.771 2:48.875 54489  1:20.209 34177
3 13:38:18.275 2:40.356 51914  1:15.305 33.137 4 13:41:30.848 2:47.077 53.353  1:19.298 34.426
4 13:40:58.667 2:40.392 51889  1:15.097 33.406 5 13:44:19.493 2:48.645 54137  1:19.867 34.641
5 13:43:39.113 2:40.446 52671  1:14.912 32.863 6 13:47:08.369 2:48.876 53856  1:20.560 34.460
6 13:46:18.598 2:39.485 52134  1:14.449 32.902 7 13:49:58.605 2:50.236 55382  1:19.786 35.068
7 13:48:56.550 2:37.952 51719  1:13.670 32.563 8 13:52:48.079 2:49.474 54299  1:20.080 35.095

P8 13:51:47.152 2:50.602 51.644  1:15295
(37) Ondrej SVOBODA

(85) Josef SVOBODA 1 13:33:06.369 1:22.839 37.071
1 13:32:59.617 118.710 33.835 2 13:35:56.215 2:49.826 56.115  1:18.413 35.298
2 13:35:43.206 2:43.589 52830  1:17.031 33.728 3 13:38:44.995 2:48.780 55017  1:18.626 35.137
3 13:38:27.370 2:44.164 53083  1:17.308 33.773 4 13:41:33.035 2:48.040 55440  1:17.467 35.133
4 13:41:10.072 2:42.702 52931  1:16.195 33.576 5 13:44:20.323 2:47.288 55179  1:16.988 35.121
5 13:43:51.593 2:41.521 52,535  1:15.620 33.366 p6 13:47:13.483 2:53.160 55566  1:19.374
6 13:46:35.482 2:43.889 52574  1:16.862 34.453

(80) David STURM

(91) Petr CADEK 1 13:33:14.462 1:26.091 35.865
p1 13:33:07.362 1:21.243 2 13:36:07.054 2:52.592 55.479 1:21.943 35.170
2 13:37:46.432 4:39.070 1:22.318 38.614 3 13:38:59.483 2:52.429 55.463 1:21.800 35.166
3 13:40:34.644 2:48.212 57.855 1:16.923 33.434 4 13:41:53.338 2:53.855 55.831 1:22.127 35.897
4 13:43:17.706 2:43.062 53.015 1:16.351 33.696 5 13:44:46.346 2:53.008 55.982 1:21.531 35.495
5 13:46:00.426 2:42.720 52.986 1:16.225 33.509 6 13:47:39.616 2:53.270 56.032 1:21.573 35.665
6 13:48:45.358 2:44.932 53.159 1:17.360 34.413 p7 13:50:46.738 3:07.122 56.509 1:24.603
7 13:51:31.892 2:46.534 53.620 1:18.850 34.064
(31) Maja TUREK

(60) Pavol MIHALKOVIC 1 13:33:49.635 1:26.312 36.746
1 13:35:05.687 1:25.720 36.605 2 13:36:47.769 2:58.134 57.756 1:24.476 35.902
2 13:37:50.461 2:44.774 53.752 1:17.533 33.489 3 13:39:43.655 2:55.886 57.024 1:23.200 35.662
3 13:40:34.043 2:43.582 53.593 1:16.842 33.147 4 13:42:42.675 2:59.020 57.134 1:25.351 36.535
4 13:43:17.066 2:43.023 53.387 1:16.350 33.286 5 13:45:39.545 2:56.870 57.466 1:23.292 36.112
5 13:45:59.990 2:42.924 53.545 1:16.065 33.314 6 13:48:39.914 3:00.369 58.750 1:24.685 36.934

p6 13:48:55.749 2:55.759 54.126 1:16.747 7 13:51:37.878 2:57.964 57.726 1:24.638 35.600

(7) Pavel MORAVEC (20) Miroslav NEUMAN
1 13:33:13.474 1:19.540 34.540 1 13:33:22.027 1:31.601 38.771
2 13:35:56.491 2:43.017 53.341 1:15.904 33.772 2 13:36:30.144 3:08.117 1:01.369 1:28.453 38.295
3 13:38:39.477 2:42.986 52.787 1:16.019 34.180 3 13:39:34.767 3:04.623 1:00.043 1:26.520 38.060
4 13:41:23.266 2:43.789 53.441 1:16.044 34.304 4 13:42:45.046 3:10.279 1:01.322 1:29.684 39.273
5 13:44:06.818 2:43.552 53.443 1:16.084 34.025 5 13:45:49.083 3:04.037 1:00.414 1:25.964 37.659
6 13:46:52.669 2:45.851 53.622 1:17.277 34.952 6 13:48:52.406 3:03.323 59.648 1:25.441 38.234
7 13:49:38.273 2:45.604 53.354 1:18.289 33.961 p7 13:52:00.915 3:08.509 58.609 1:27.298
8 13:52:21.766 2:43.493 54.529 1:15.053 33.911

Orbits
TIMEKEEPER PETER KEVICKY JURY PRESIDENT .
AKOS FEHER RACE DIRECTOR DUSANA HARVANOVA Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o.
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